PFSA 140, Roll Supply Unit
3BSE006503R1
Product ID 3BSE006503R1
ABB Type Designation PFSA 140
Catalog Description PFSA 140, Roll Supply Unit
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
PFSA 140ABB Type Designation
0.00Core Credit
United States
Sweden
Country or Territory of
Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
23.3 kgGross Weight
PFSA 140, Roll Supply UnitInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
Roll Supply UnitMedium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
1/23BSE006503R1
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/07/28
23.3 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
UnclassifiedProduct Name
23.3 kgProduct Net Weight
UnclassifiedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Malmö, SwedenStocked At
(Warehouses)
PFSA 140 Roll Supply Unit Output: 2kHz, max 1kW Current: 2x2x1.2A
(Constant Current)
Technical Information